- ;
3= Providence

LAB

PRL

PRL

PRL

PRL

PRL

PRL

PRL

PRL

PRL

PRL

PRL

Page 1

of 1

LAB748

LAB123748

LAB23927

LAB141

LAB11450

LAB841

LAB347

LAB348

LAB2479

LAB2209

LAB12834

Online Test Menu
Oregon Regional Laboratories

TEST NAME

UREA NITROGEN, URINE
Container:Random Urine in a sterile, leak-proof container (urine cup) without preservative
Place of Service:LabCorp Halsey

Urea Nitrogen, Urine Timed

Synonyms:BUN; Nitrogen Balance Study; Urine Urea Nitrogen

Container:24-hour or timed urine in a sterile leak-proof urine container without preservative
Place of Service:LabCorp Halsey

UREAPLASMA/MYCOPLASMA HOMINIS

Synonyms:Culture, Mycoplasma hominis (genital specimens); Culture, Ureaplasma urealyticum, Genital;

Mycoplasma hominis Genital Culture; Mycoplasma T-Strain Culture, Genital; Ureaplasma Culture
Place of Service:LABCORP BURLINGTON

URIC ACID

Container:3.0 mL Light Green Top Tube (Lithium Heparin); 5.0 mL Gold Top Tube (SST); 6.0 mL Red

Top Tube (Plain); 4.0 mL Lavender Top Tube (EDTA)
Place of Service:OHR, OMD, OMW, ONB, OPH, OSS, OSV, OWF

Uric Acid, Urine Random
Container:Random Urine in a sterile, leak-proof container (urine cup) without preservative
Place of Service:LabCorp Halsey

Uric Acid, Urine Timed
Container:24-hour or timed urine in a sterile leak-proof urine container without preservative
Place of Service:LabCorp Halsey

URINALYSIS

Container:Clean Catch Urine in a sterile, leak-proof container (urine cup) without preservative; Also
acceptable: Urinalysis Preservative Tube (Marble Top Tube)

Place of Service:OHR, OMD, OMW, ONB, OPH, 0SS, OSV, OWF, OPH PCI NEWBERG, OWF PCI
WILLAMETTE FALLS

URINALYSIS WITH MICROSCOPIC

Container:Clean Catch Urine in a sterile, leak-proof container (urine cup) without preservative; Also
acceptable: Urinalysis Preservative Tube (Marble Top Tube)

Place of Service:OHR, OMD, OMW, ONB, OPH, OSS, OSV, OWF

URINALYSIS WITH MICROSCOPIC IF INDICATED

Container:Clean Catch Urine in a sterile, leak-proof container (urine cup) without preservative; Also
acceptable: Urinalysis Preservative Tube (Marble Top Tube)

Place of Service:OHR, OMD, OMW, ONB, OPH, OSS, OSV, OWF

URINALYSIS, MICROSCOPIC ONLY

Container:Clean Catch Urine in a sterile, leak-proof container (urine cup) without preservative; Also
acceptable: Urinalysis Preservative Tube (Marble Top Tube)

Place of Service:OHR, OMD, OMW, ONB, OPH, 0SS, OSV, OWF

URINALYSIS, REFLEX MICROSCOPIC AND/OR CULTURE

Container:Clean Catch Urine in a sterile, leak-proof container (urine cup) without preservative; Also
acceptable: Urinalysis Preservative Tube (Marble Top Tube)

Place of Service:OHR, OMD, OMW, ONB, OPH, OSS, OSV, OWF

® labcorp

CPT4 CODE

84540

84540

84550

84560

84560

81003

81001

81015

81003 81001 if
microscopic added.
Culture and
susceptibility

tests are billed
separately from
Urinalysis



