

Online Test Menu Oregon Regional Laboratories



		8	
LAB	CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
PRL	LAB748	UREA NITROGEN, URINE Container: Random Urine in a sterile, leak-proof container (urine cup) without preservative Place of Service:LabCorp Halsey	84540
PRL	LAB123748	Urea Nitrogen, Urine Timed Synonyms:BUN; Nitrogen Balance Study; Urine Urea Nitrogen Container:24-hour or timed urine in a sterile leak-proof urine container without preservative Place of Service:LabCorp Halsey	84540
PRL	LAB23927	UREAPLASMA/MYCOPLASMA HOMINIS Synonyms:Culture, Mycoplasma hominis (genital specimens); Culture, Ureaplasma urealyticum, Genital; Mycoplasma hominis Genital Culture; Mycoplasma T-Strain Culture, Genital; Ureaplasma Culture Place of Service:LABCORP BURLINGTON	
PRL	LAB141	URIC ACID Container:3.0 mL Light Green Top Tube (Lithium Heparin); 5.0 mL Gold Top Tube (SST); 6.0 mL Red Top Tube (Plain); 4.0 mL Lavender Top Tube (EDTA) Place of Service:OHR, OMD, OMW, ONB, OPH, OSS, OSV, OWF	84550
PRL	LAB11450	Uric Acid, Urine Random Container:Random Urine in a sterile, leak-proof container (urine cup) without preservative Place of Service:LabCorp Halsey	84560
PRL	LAB841	Uric Acid, Urine Timed Container:24-hour or timed urine in a sterile leak-proof urine container without preservative Place of Service:LabCorp Halsey	84560
PRL	LAB347	URINALYSIS Container:Clean Catch Urine in a sterile, leak-proof container (urine cup) without preservative; Also acceptable: Urinalysis Preservative Tube (Marble Top Tube) Place of Service:OHR, OMD, OMW, ONB, OPH, OSS, OSV, OWF, OPH PCI NEWBERG, OWF PCI WILLAMETTE FALLS	81003
PRL	LAB348	URINALYSIS WITH MICROSCOPIC Container:Clean Catch Urine in a sterile, leak-proof container (urine cup) without preservative; Also acceptable: Urinalysis Preservative Tube (Marble Top Tube) Place of Service:OHR, OMD, OMW, ONB, OPH, OSS, OSV, OWF	81001
PRL	LAB2479	URINALYSIS WITH MICROSCOPIC IF INDICATED Container:Clean Catch Urine in a sterile, leak-proof container (urine cup) without preservative; Also acceptable: Urinalysis Preservative Tube (Marble Top Tube) Place of Service:OHR, OMD, OMW, ONB, OPH, OSS, OSV, OWF	
PRL	LAB2209	URINALYSIS, MICROSCOPIC ONLY Container:Clean Catch Urine in a sterile, leak-proof container (urine cup) without preservative; Also acceptable: Urinalysis Preservative Tube (Marble Top Tube) Place of Service:OHR, OMD, OMW, ONB, OPH, OSS, OSV, OWF	81015
PRL	LAB12834	URINALYSIS, REFLEX MICROSCOPIC AND/OR CULTURE Container:Clean Catch Urine in a sterile, leak-proof container (urine cup) without preservative; Also acceptable: Urinalysis Preservative Tube (Marble Top Tube) Place of Service:OHR, OMD, OMW, ONB, OPH, OSS, OSV, OWF	81003 81001 if microscopic added. Culture and susceptibility tests are billed separately from Urinalysis